cross section
B310
Order example:
B310-02O
mounting bracket mounting at spring cage, made of steel BW00-38
5 µm filter element  B310-02 . G
non-relieving without relieving function B310-02 . K
tapped exhaust ¼˝ NPT B310-02 . X12
tamper-proof cap  B310-02 . T
FKM elastomer  B310-02 . V
Special options, add the appropriate letter
Filter regulator B310
197 80 83 metal 0.1 33 550 17 ¼˝ NPT 0…0.7 B310-020
          0…2.0 B310-02A
          0…4.0 B310-02B
          0…8.0 B310-02C
Description Filter pressure regulator especially for low temperatures as well as supply of instruments.
Media compressed air or non-corrosive gases
Supply pressure max. 17 bar
Supply sensitivity 10 mbar outlet pressure deviation at supply pressure variation of 1 bar